

MNGSY अमरापूर Const. of Road from Pothiyga

Kalimandir Utter Se Tanta Tola

CS Agreement No-224/CSBD/MNGSY-21-22

Name of Conf:- Ganesha Kumar Panday

Const. Cost:- 48.81728

Paint. Cost:- 2.30062

Total - 5111790.00

Date of Commence:- 24.01.22

Date of Completion:- 23.10.22

Division:- ARARIA, Sub.Div.- Sikti

M.B.No:- 2596

Re-abstract of 17.2.17 2nd 911 AK
bill.

14

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Boning and fixing					
looking bench mark					
MBP. 9 -	0.600 km				
	₹ 4053.74 / km				₹ 2432
(2) Boning and fixing					
reference pillar					
MBP. 9 -	0.600 km				
	₹ 1856.96 / km				₹ 1114
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road lane					
MBP. 9 -	0.241126 C				
	₹ 52975.33 / m				₹ 12713

(4) const. of embankment					
with 1000 m lead					
MBP. 9 -	885.55 m ³				
	₹ 190.59 / m ³				₹ 168757
(5) const. of sub-grade					
all complete 706					
MBP. 9 -	355.77 m ³				
	₹ 192.25 / m ³				₹ 68397
(6) const. of 1.5 m width					
all complete 306					
MBP. 9 -	229.50 m ³				
	₹ 3760.75 / m ³				₹ 863099
(7) Boning, laying spreading					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(12) Providing and laying cable duct.					
TMBP. 11 - 15m					
	@ ₹ 882.56 / m				₹ 13238.40
(13) Providing and fixing Place & Directs on board.					
TMBP. 11 - 1 NO @ ₹ 11424.80 / ea					₹ 11424.80
(14) Providing and fixing 60x60 board					
TMBP. 11 - 3 NO @ ₹ 11028.64 / ea					₹ 33085.92

(15)					₹ 45379.12
Add GST @ 12%					₹ 5445.50
Add Labour & Cons @ 1%					₹ 4537.91
Add Surcharges Fee -					
Sol - 1241.32 m ² @ ₹ 3.48 / m ²					₹ 4321.20
GCB - 251.63 m ² @ ₹ 58.109 / m ²					₹ 14622.20
WBM - 18872 m ² @ ₹ 71.48 / m ²					₹ 134800.00
					516029.12
Less below rate @ 11.5%					₹ 59343.12
					₹ 456686.00
Less Previous payment P. 12					₹ 514468.00
					₹ 405237.20
Prigru					
05/12/22					
10/12/22					

Continuation